Separation and Purification Sciences Division
The 3M™ High Flow Filter System
is a result of 3M's extensive
filtration experience applied
to delivering high flow filter
technology in a compact design.
For those customers who
want filtration efficiency and a

REF
35 3/4
[908.4 mm]
MINIMUM DISTANCE
REQUIRED TO REMOVE
COVER WELDMENT
14
3M™ High Flow Filter System
Figure 11:  3M™ High Flow housing (40”L & 60”L) clean pressure drop vs. flow rates*
*Assumes fluid viscosity of 1 cps.  Pressure drop for MAX housing models without filters installed.
15
3M™ High Flow Filter System
Part Number Description
1HFN10VCGD 1-Around 10” High Flow, Non-Code, Vertical, 316LSS, Nitrile Gasket, 2" npt Inlet/Outlet
1HF10VBGD 1-Around 10” High Flow, ASME Code, Vertical, 304 SS, Nitrile Gasket, 2" Flange Inlet/Outlet
1HF10VCS 1-Around 10” High Flow, Non-Code, Vertical, 316L SS, EPDM Gasket, 2" Sanitary Inlet/Outlet
1HFX40HCS 1-Around 40” High Flow, Non-Code, Horizontal, 316L SS, EPDM Gasket, 3" Sanitary Inlet/Outlet
1HFX60HCS 1-Around 60” High Flow, Non-Code, Horizontal, 316L SS, EPDM Gasket, 3" Sanitary Inlet/Outlet
3M™ High Flow Housings - Ordering Guide (for all 10"and Sanitary Design 40"
and 60" Length Housings)
Model Cartridge
Length

D - Nitrile
01 - 1 Pack
3M™ High Flow Cartridges - Ordering Guide
Number of Filter
Elements Model Flow Rate
Capability Cartridge Size Configuration Housing
Material(1)
1
3
5
7
12
19
HF X = MAX
S = STD (2)
40
60
H = Horizontal
V = Vertical(3)
A = Carbon Steel(2)
B = 304 SS(2)
C = 316 SS
3M™ High Flow Industrial ASME Code Housings - Ordering Guide (For 40" & 60" Length Cartridges)
Notes:
1) All housing models come standard with nitrile cover gasket. Contact factory for other gasket materials.
2) Not available for single element (1-round) configuration.
3) 1HFX40V is standard configuration, other vertical configurations available upon request.
*(70μm Absolute)
3M Purification Inc.
Separation and Purificaton
Sciences Divison
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone 1-800-243-6894
 1-203-237-5541
Web 3Mpurification.com
Water Quality Association Tested and Validated Under Industry
Standards is a trademark of Water Quality Association.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
© 2018 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70020187103 REV 0818
For more information about the 3M High Flow series system please contact your local Industrial
territory sales manager, call 1-800-243-6894, option 4 or visit our website at 3M.com/highflow.
3MTM High Flow series filter cartridges
are tested and certified by WQA
against NSF/ANSI Standard 61 for